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Mass
Cultural
Council

FY23 Grants

As of May 24 2023

Representative Kelly W. Pease

Cultural Sector Recovery for Individuals

Recipient Name

1 Carol Clark

2 Grace Morrill

3 Isabel Marcheselli

4  John Geraghty

5 Laraine Percoski

6 MacKenzie Facteau

7  Mia Friedman

8 Michael Rowbotham

9 Nelson Molina Jr

10 Rachel Desmond

11 Samantha Shea

12 Tony Matos

13 TRACEY MILLER

14 Zosia Kochanski

City

Westfield
Westfield
Westfield
Westfield
Westfield
Westfield
Westfield
Westfield
Westfield
Westfield
Westfield
Westfield
Westfield

Westfield

Cultural Sector Recovery for Organizations

Cultural Sector Recovery for Individuals

Grant
Amount

$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000

Total $70,000
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15

16

17

18

19

Recipient Name

Amelia Park Children's Museum,
Inc.

ArtWorks of Westfield, Inc.
Grain of Thought Wood Works, Inc.
Westfield Athenaeum

Westfield Museum, Inc.

Festivals & Projects

20

21

22

28

Recipient Name

Amelia Park Children's Museum,
Inc.

Mothers Institute for Collaboration
and Art

Southampton Historical Society,
Inc.

Young Singers of Greater Westfield,
Inc.

Local Cultural Council Allocation

City

Westfield

Westfield
Westfield
Westfield

Westfield

City

Westfield

Southampton

Southampton

Westfield

Cultural Sector Recovery for
Organizations Total

Festivals & Projects Total

Grant
Amount

$22,800

$7,250
$17,890
$75,000
$8,310

$131,250

Grant
Amount

$2,500

$2,500

$2,500

$2,500

$10,000
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Recipient Name City
24 Southampton Cultural Council Southampton
25 Westfield Cultural Council Westfield

STARS Residencies

Recipient Name City

26 Abner Gibbs Elementary School Westfield

27 Franklin Avenue Elementary School Westfield

Local Cultural Council Allocation Total

STARS Residencies Total
Representative Kelly W. Pease Total

Grand Total

Grant
Amount

$6,700
$43,500
$50,200

Grant
Amount

$5,350
$5,350
$10,700
$272,150
$272,150
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