

FY23 Grants

As of May 24 2023

Representative Kelly W. Pease

Cultural Sector Recovery for Individuals

	Recipient Name	City		Grant Amount
1	Carol Clark	Westfield		\$5,000
2	Grace Morrill	Westfield		\$5,000
3	Isabel Marcheselli	Westfield		\$5,000
4	John Geraghty	Westfield		\$5,000
5	Laraine Percoski	Westfield		\$5,000
6	MacKenzie Facteau	Westfield		\$5,000
7	Mia Friedman	Westfield		\$5,000
8	Michael Rowbotham	Westfield		\$5,000
9	Nelson Molina Jr	Westfield		\$5,000
10	Rachel Desmond	Westfield		\$5,000
11	Samantha Shea	Westfield		\$5,000
12	Tony Matos	Westfield		\$5,000
13	TRACEY MILLER	Westfield		\$5,000
14	Zosia Kochanski	Westfield		\$5,000
			Cultural Sector Recovery for Individuals Total	\$70,000

Cultural Sector Recovery for Organizations



FY23 Grants

As of May 24 2023

	Recipient Name	City		Grant Amount
15	Amelia Park Children's Museum, Inc.	Westfield		\$22,800
16	ArtWorks of Westfield, Inc.	Westfield		\$7,250
17	Grain of Thought Wood Works, Inc.	Westfield		\$17,890
18	Westfield Athenaeum	Westfield		\$75,000
19	Westfield Museum, Inc.	Westfield		\$8,310
			Cultural Sector Recovery for Organizations Total	\$131,250

Festivals & Projects

	Recipient Name	City		Grant Amount
20	Amelia Park Children's Museum, Inc.	Westfield		\$2,500
21	Mothers Institute for Collaboration and Art	Southampton		\$2,500
22	Southampton Historical Society, Inc.	Southampton		\$2,500
23	Young Singers of Greater Westfield, Inc.	Westfield		\$2,500
			Festivals & Projects Total	\$10,000

Local Cultural Council Allocation



FY23 Grants

As of May 24 2023

Recipient Name	City		Grant Amount
24 Southampton Cultural Council	Southampton		\$6,700
25 Westfield Cultural Council	Westfield		\$43,500
		Local Cultural Council Allocation Total	\$50,200

STARS Residencies

	Recipient Name	City		Grant Amount
26	Abner Gibbs Elementary School	Westfield		\$5,350
27	Franklin Avenue Elementary School	Westfield		\$5,350
			STARS Residencies Total	\$10,700
			Representative Kelly W. Pease Total	\$272,150
			Grand Total	\$272,150